
Sub: Time limit extension for tender no: UGVCL/IT-EMC/SCADA/245 for “Appointment 
of SCADA/DMS Implementation Agency(SIA) for Implementation of SCADA/DMS Project 
under Revamped Distribution Sector Scheme(RDSS) for UGVCL” 
Ref: 

1. Approved office note 366/28.09.2022 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Existing dates Proposed dates 

8 On Line tender 
Submission Last Date 

04.10.2022/16:00 IST 14.10.2022/16:00 IST 

9 
Relevant Documents 
Physically Submission 
Date 

On or before date 
11.10.2022 up to 18:00 
Hrs. (By registered post 
or speed post only.) 

On or before date 
18.10.2022 up to 18:00 
Hrs. 
(By registered post or 
speed post only.) 

10 

Date of opening of 
Tender Fee & EMD 
COVER Documents & 
Verification with 
Physically submitted 
documents 

14.10.2022 at 12.00 

Hrs.        ( If possible ) 

19.10.2022 at 12.00 Hrs.        

( If possible ) 

11 
Date of On Line 
Opening of Technical 
Bid 

18.10.2022 at 12.00 (if 

possible) 

21.10.2022 at 12.00 (if 

possible) 


